
Montgomery County
Varsity Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Montgomery County District: 40 Region: 10
Head Coach: Janie Robinson Superintendent: Josh Powell
Work Phone: (859)497-8765 Principal: Jim Dusso

FAX: (859)497-8700 Athletic Director: Gene Heffington
Mascot Name: Indians Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, White & Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Lea Prewitt 
Assistant Coach: Mike Manley, Sr. 
Assistant Coach: Jenna High 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
25 Anjela Alicea 5' 6" G Junior
10 Sarah Arnett 5' 7" G Fresh.
20 Julia Barker 5' 4" G Soph.
3 Olivia Colliver 5' 10" G Senior
2 Caitlin Conyers 5' 5" G Junior

14 Kourtney Current 5' 9" F Junior
21 Aiyanna Jones 5' 11" F Soph.
12 Keria Lockett 5' 6" G Senior
11 Elizabeth Newkirk 5' 4" G Soph.
4 Erica Rogers 5' 6" G Junior

22 Hunter Scott 5' 3" G Soph.
35 Hannah Spence 6' 0" C Soph.
35 MacIe Spence 6' 1" F/C Senior
23 Alyssa Terrell 5' 11" F Soph.
40 Schyler Tipton 5' 9" F Junior
20 Kristen Williams 5' 4½" F Soph.
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School: Montgomery County District: 40 Region: 10
Head Coach: Janie Robinson Superintendent: Josh Powell
Work Phone: (859)497-8765 Principal: Jim Dusso

FAX: (859)497-8700 Athletic Director: Gene Heffington
Mascot Name: Indians Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, White & Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Lea Prewitt 
Assistant Coach: Mike Manley, Sr. 
Assistant Coach: Jenna High 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
2 Caitlin Conyers 5' 5" G Junior
3 Olivia Colliver 5' 10" G Senior
4 Erica Rogers 5' 6" G Junior

10 Sarah Arnett 5' 7" G Fresh.
11 Elizabeth Newkirk 5' 4" G Soph.
12 Keria Lockett 5' 6" G Senior
14 Kourtney Current 5' 9" F Junior
20 Julia Barker 5' 4" G Soph.
20 Kristen Williams 5' 4½" F Soph.
21 Aiyanna Jones 5' 11" F Soph.
22 Hunter Scott 5' 3" G Soph.
23 Alyssa Terrell 5' 11" F Soph.
25 Anjela Alicea 5' 6" G Junior
35 Hannah Spence 6' 0" C Soph.
35 MacIe Spence 6' 1" F/C Senior
40 Schyler Tipton 5' 9" F Junior
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